Radius Price List
Designed by Wolfgang C.R. Mezger
Effective March 1, 2016
 Effective March 1, 2016
RADIUS Lounge Series
 Specifications . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . 2
 Options . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . 3
 Images. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . 4

Freestanding Units Modular Units
TABLES
ORDERING EXAMPLES       RADIUS Lounge Series
Large Curved Unit — left to right facing
1 RA-5111-R-CH End Leg with Arm - Right Chrome / Grade I   1134
1 RA-1200 Two Seats Grade I 4408
1 RA-5201-CH Ganging Leg Chrome
1 RA-1400 90° Inside Curved Seat Grade I 4330
1 RA-5201-CH Ganging Leg Chrome
1 RA-1300 Three Seats Grade I 5793
1 RA-5201-CH Ganging Leg Chrome
1 RA-1200 Two Seats Grade I 4408
1 RA-5201-CH Ganging Leg Chrome
1 RA-1700 90° Outside Curved Seat Grade I 4219
1 RA-5201-CH Ganging Leg Chrome
1 RA-1700 90° Outside Curved Seat Grade I 4219
1 RA-5201-CH Ganging Leg Chrome
1 RA-1400 90° Inside Curved Seat Grade I 4330
1 RA-5201-CH Ganging Leg Chrome
1 RA-1100 One Seat Grade I 2601
1 RA-5201-CH Ganging Leg Chrome
1 RA-1100 One Seat Grade I 2601
1 RA-5121-L-AY-CH End Leg with Pivoting Tablet on Arm - Left Chrome / Grade I 1452
Total $  42,559
383
5
383
383
383
383
383
383
383
ORDERING EXAMPLES                             RADIUS Lounge Series
Straight Two One Seat with Arms on Legs — left to right facing
1 RA-5111-R-CH End Leg with Arm - Right Chrome /  Grade I  1134
1 RA-1100 One Seat Grade I 2601
1 RA-5201-CH Ganging Leg Chrome
1 RA-1100 One Seat Grade I 2601
1 RA-5111-L-CH End Leg with Arm - Left Chrome / Grade I  1134
Total $  7,853
Straight Two Two Seats — left to right facing
1 RA-5101-R-CH End Leg - Right Chrome
1 RA-1200 Two Seats Grade I     4408
1 RA-5201-CH Ganging Leg Chrome
1 RA-1200 Two Seats Grade I 4408
1 RA-5101-L-CH End Leg - Left Chrome
Total $  9,879
L-Shaped Unit — left to right facing
1 RA-5111-R-CH End Leg with Arm - Right Chrome / Grade I  1134
1 RA-1200 Two Seats Grade I 4408
1 RA-5201-CH Ganging Leg Chrome
1 RA-1400 90° Inside Curved Seat Grade I                4330
1 RA-5201-CH Ganging Leg Chrome
1 RA-1200 Two Seats Grade I 4408
1 RA-5101-L-CH End Leg - Left Chrome
1 RA-4420-L-AY-CH Half Round End Table - Left Connection  Acrylic / Chrome
Total $  15,949
383
340
563
6
340
383
383
383
340
  Dimensions  inches   centimeters
Item Description Info w d h w d h
RA-1100 One Seat  Outside 31 1/2 34  29 1/4 80 86.4 74.3
  Inside 31 1/2 21 1/2 15 1/2 80 54.5 39.4
  Seat   16 1/2   42